SHANDONG GREENLAND
ENGINEERING MATERIAL CO., LTD.
ISO9001: 2015, ISO45001: 2018,
ISO14001: 2015, CE, CNAS, CRCC
Mobile: +86 15515596408 (WhatsApp/ Wechat/ Viber)      Email: miki@glgeosynthetics.com             Web: www.glgeosynthetics.com
 Add: No. 69 Huanghe East Road, Yanggu County, Liaocheng City, Shandong Province, China 252000
High-strength Integrally Welded Geocell, also known as a cellular
confinement system (CCS )which is suitable for use in supporting loads,

Geocell Products: High-strength Integrally Welded Geocell
Geogrid Model
Sheet
material Weld
spacing(mm)
Sheet thickness(mm)
Peeling strength
≥(N)
Expanded panel
size (mm)
Section expanded
panel size
Height(mm) Smooth
surface
Perforated
TGLG-50-330 50
330 1.1 1.5
500 244X203 2.44X6.15
TGLG-75-330 75 750 244X203 2.44X6.15
TGLG-100-330 100 1000 244X203 2.44X6.15
TGLG-150-330 150 1500 244X203 2.44X6.15
TGLG-200-330 200 2000 244X203 2.44X6.15
TGLG-100-356 100 356 1.1 1.5 1000 259X224 2.56X6.52
TGLG-100-400 100 400 1.1 1.5 1000 295X250 4X5 5x6
TGLG-100-445 100 445 1.1 1.5 1000 320X287 2.56X8.35
TGLG-100-500 100 500 1.1 1.5 1000 370X310 3.7X6.2
TGLG-100-660 100 660 1.1 1.5 1000 488X406 2.44X12.24
TGLG-100-712 100 712 1.1 1.5 1000 508X475 2.56X13.72
TGLG-100-800 100 800 1.1 1.5 1000 590X500 4X10
DETAILS OF HIGH-STRENGTH INTEGRALLY WELDED GEOCELL
Geogrid 100-445（Hight:100mm weld spacing:445mm）diagrammatic sketch
SHANDONG GREENLAND
ENGINEERING MATERIAL CO., LTD.